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PRODUCT MODEL

Trowels

G170/01 Trowel Plasterer Type Rectangular

G170/02 Trowel for Plastering

G170/03 Trowel for Cut Edge

G170/04 Trowel Point Type

INFORMATION

Manufacturer TESTMAK

Country of Origin RIVNN=1

Product Name Trowels

Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42 Website : www.testmak.com

M Fax : +90 312 395 36 01 E-Mail

: info@testmak.com

Koca Sinan Industrial Sites 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
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DESCRIPTION

Trowels

These tools are used by masons for brick-laying, plastering, and all kind of masonry work.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product
Code

G170/01
G170/02
G170/03

G170/04

Desctription

Dimensions

Weight

Trowel Plasterer Type Rectangular 120x300x120 mm | 0,25 kg
Trowel for Plastering 90x115x165 mm | 0,30 kg
Trowel for Cut Edge 30x150x30 mm 0,60 kg
Trowel Point Type 90x115x165 mm | 0,25 kg
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